
Saturday. January 12Sports Results every quarter-hourfrom 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 2.45, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m.

Sports Results every quarter-hourfrom 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 2.45, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m.=

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oam. Breakfast Session
&. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
9. 0 Gardening Session (John Henry)
8.30 Three Hits and a Miss
9.46 We Travel the Friendly Road withBrother Dick
10. 0 14ZB Happiness Club
910.30 Priority Parade |

41. 0 Sports Results every Quarter-Hour
Fascinating Rhythm
12. 2 p.m. Midday Musicale
12.46 Sports Summary
2. 2 Radio Bandwagon: Tommy Dorseyand Xavier Cugat
2.45 Sports Summary4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
-4@ 2 Music Makers
4.46 Sports Summary
6. 0 Sol Hoopi and his Hawalians

EVENING PROGRAMME
--6. @. The Sea Rover.
6.15 Melodies of the Moment
6.30 Radio Sports News7.0 Honor Bright
7.30 Islands of an Island Kingdom
7.46 Variety Time
8. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody8.30 They Visited N.Z.
8.46 The Adventures of Peter Chance

98.0 Surprise Endings
9.15 For Saturday-Stay-at-Homes
10. 0 Mr. Meredith Walks Out
10.15 There Ain’t No Fairies
10.30 1ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices
8.15 Sports session
9. 0 Ray Martin and his Orchestra9.15 The Three Suns
9.30 The Gift Quiz (Prue Gregory)10. 0 Gardening with Snow10.15 Housewives’ session (Marjorie)10.30 Melodies of the Thirties
10.45 Burl Ives
11. 0 Racing Results every quarter hour11.15 Morning Rhythm ,11.30 Sports Cancellations11.32 Rene Touzet
11.45 Dick James12.46 p.m. Sports Summary2. 0 Saturday Afternoon Variety, Dean
Martin, Dinah Shore, Tex Williams,Frank Froba’s Orchestra, Billy Thorn-burn’s Band, Jan Garber’s Orchestra
. Racing Summary
4.45 Racing Summary5.0 Light Music
5.15 Reserved
5.380 News from the Zoo (C, J. Cutler)
5.45 Dinner Music

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Sea Rover

:

6.15 Norrie Paramor’s Orchestra
:

6.30 Radio Sports News
& Honor Bright
: 7.30 Islands of an Island Kingdom
7.45 Variety Time
8. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
8.30 They Visited N.Z.
8.45 Hugo Winterhalter Plays
9. 0 Reserved
9.15 Surprise Endings
9.30 Popular Parade
10. 0 Old Time Dance Time
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
11.30 Jazz Club, U.S.A. (VOA)12. 0 Close down

327,
CHRISTCHURCH
1100 ke. 273 m.

0 am. Start the Day to MusicBreakfast Club
Sports Session
In. Merry MoodFor the Weekend Gardener
Snappy Happy Tunes
Saturday Star: Herbert Ernst Groh
Lee Sims (piano)
Movie Magazine
Homestead on the Rise
Musical Mix
Race Results Every quarter-hourLet’s Taik About Your Fowls: C.

J. Goldsmith, Poultry Instructor for De-
partment of Agriculture11.30 Sports Cancellations12. 0 Lunch Session
12.35 p.m, Local Sports Cancellations
12.45 Racing Summary
Light Variety2.45 Racing Summary
Racing SummaryMusic for the Children
Four Stars and a Starlette
EVENING PROGRAMME
The Sea Rover
Let’s Get Together
Radio Sports News
Honor Bright
Islands of an Island Kingdom (first
oadcast)
Silas Marner
Fred and Maggie Everybody
They Visited N.Z.
Joy Nichols Presents (final broad-
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Reserved
Surprise Endings ;

British Comedy at its BesColumbus Variety Time
The Jazz Club
ZB Evening Requests
Close down

4ZB 1040 abies m.
6. Oa.m. Music to Start the Day
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7. 0 Tunes for the Early Riser
7.3 Morning Star: Reginald Kell
, (clarinet) 1

8.0 Whistle While You Wash
8.15 Sportscast ;

9.0 #£Reserved ’

9.30 Saturday Morning Melodies10. 0. These Were Tops10.15 Vocal Variety
10.30 Of interest to Men
11. 0 Race Results every Quarter-Hour
11.15 Reserved
11.30 Sports Cancellations
11.45 usic from Palm Tree Regions
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
12.45 p.m. Racing Summary
2. 0 Radio Variety
2.18 Mantovani and his Orchestra, Bing
Crosby, Paul Weston and his Orchestra,

| Reginald Dixon, Fran Warren, Primo
Scala and his Band, The Merry Macs,
Pe ahh

oeei and his Orchestra¢ Racing Summary
4.45 Racing Summary
5. 0 Reserved
5.15 Children’s Session . e

5.30 From the Wonder Book of Know-
EVENING PROGRAMME

: 6. 0 The Sea Rover-
:
6.15 New Releases .
6.30 Radio Sports News

7. 0 Honor Bright
7.30 Islands of an Isiand Kingdom (first
broadcast)
7.45 Telephone Sports Quiz
8. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
8.30 They Visited N.Z.
8.45 Customers’ Corner8.0 Reserved
9.15 Surprise Endings
9.30 Popular Dance Bands and Popular
Singers
10. 0 Cavalcade of America: The Case of
Harold Thomas, starring Dane. Clark
(VOA)
10.30 Dance Music from the Town Hall
11. 0 Ralph Flanagan and his Orchestra,
Kate Smith, George Shearing’s Trio
11.20 Further Music from the Town Hall
11.45 Something Sentimental
12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke, 319 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Sports Cancellations
9.32 Rhythm on Record
9.45 Out on the Range with The HoosierHot Shots
10. 0 Modern Marvels: The Frogmen
10.15 Musical Merry-Go-Round
10.30 Change in Tune
10.45 Handful of Keys
11. 0 Race Results every quarter-hour
11. & Variety Parade11.25 Sports Cancellations
412. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m, Sports Cancellations12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast
12.45 Sports Summary
2. 0 Variety :
2.45 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary5. 0 Tenor Time5.30 Treasure Island _

5.45 Light Vocalists
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Early Evening Concert6.30 Sports Roundup
7. 0 Crusader or Crackpot
7.16 Dragonwyck
7.30 Man and Masterpiece
7.45 The Merry Macs and Victor Silves«ter’s Orchestra: 0 Fred and Maggie -abeord dante-30 Variety Time~ 2

8.45 Colonel X $
9. 0 Showcase of Stars >
9.30 Weather Forecast9.32 Saturday Night Requests10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programme. are published by
arran, nt.

"Jazz Club, U.S.A." may be heard
at 11.30 tonight from 2ZB, featuring
top-line artists in swing and be-bop.
This is presented in an attractive and
informal manner, which will appeal
to all interested in this particular type
of popular music; 11.30 tonight from
2ZB.
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X marks the spot! And what tight
spots "Colonel X" has foond himself
in’ during a career in the Intelligence
Service, a career that has taken him
to some of the most remote parts of
the world. Another adventurous inci-
dent will be narrated by "Colonel X"
from 2ZA at 8.45 this evening.

a ~~ *
Two orchestras of widely-different
styles are featured from 1ZB_ today
at 2.2 p.m. in Radio Bandwagon; both
groups were at their peak in the pre-
war era-Tommy Dorsey’s Band; as a
purveyor of sweet-sentimental swing;
and Xavier Cugat’s, Latin Americansas disciples of the then new and ex-
citing imported dance styles, including
the Conga, Samba, Bolero and. Beguine: ie
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